CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
30W 35W 40W
3,000lm 3,500lm 4,000lm2X
2
35W 40W 50W
3,500lm 4,000lm 5,000lm2X

      VA-EDA-LI15-50 15W LV EM Driver, CEC Listed
      VA-EDA-HY15-170 15W HV EM Driver, CEC Listed
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-ITR-24
VA-ITR
SIZE / POWER
[22] 2’X2’   30W / 35W / 40W
[24] 2’X4’   30W / 40W / 50W
PHOTOMETRICS 50W / 5000K
OPTIONS
[E] 15W EM Driver, CEC Listed 1
1 Consult factory for other EM options
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES*
ACCESSORIES
VA-PSKVA-SMK VA-DWK VA-EDA
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
ITR SERIES
DIRECT / INDIRECT TROFFER